Laramie County AP May 2025
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Apple Inc

AT & T Mobility
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bobcat of the R
Boys & Girls CI
Breeze Thru Car
Brents Plumbing
Brightly Softwa
BSDTP Group, LL
Capital Busines
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
Capitol Roofing
Cate Wyo Equipm
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Animal
City of Cheyenn
Climb Wyoming
Culligan of Che
DBC Irrigation
Deisch, Tammy
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Oil Inc
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eberle, Kelly
ESRI, Inc.
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Grainger Parts
Gray, Dawn
Greater Wyo Big
High West Energ
Ideal Linen & U
ImageTrend
Indoff Incorpor

Intl Acad Emerg
lowa Farm Equip
Iprint Technolo
Knowlton, Bryan
Lar Cnty Librar
Lar Cnty Senior

PR AR ARARAADARDARADARAAAD RN RPN PR RP

378.51
4,014.99
958.00
177.35
2,469.71
12,704.11
4,813.28
15,322.44
1,140.00
1,833.18
5,184.73
3,505.00
215.69
2,082.93
155.00
75,000.00
2,999.54
2,850.00
4,294.33
24,791.67
3,451.95
18,103.55
34.75
216.87
359.10
230.00
6,553.60
965.20
18.90
11,450.00
1,971.59
2,278.42
33.63
206.50
3,007.60
282.78
76.03
59,920.00
257.60
93.00
460.00
2,527.51
160.75
7,851.02
26,532.21
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Larimer Cnty Co
Lowe's
McPherson, Lynd
Murdochs Ranch/
Muzquiz, Fernan
My Front Door
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Outlook Enterpr
PhaseWare, Inc
Pine Bluffs Pos
Power Motive Co
Quality Electri
Range

Roberts, Candac
Scholl Industri
Steamboat Law,
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire

The Lock Shop o
Trane US Inc
Uline

WG Dale Electri
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyo Tribune Eag
Yenglin, Shad
Yoder, Isaiah
Absolute Soluti
Alco Fence Comp
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Apple Inc

Bay, Sandra
Bear Creek Orig
Benchmark Engin
Benzel Pest Con
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Blade-Tech Indu
Blue to Gold, L
BMO / Finance
BMO / Sheriff

PP AP ARADDARARPLPADRALDARANRAAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AR R

3,525.00
103.48
409.95
354.92
436.82
429.48
2,015.14
965.66
3,135.53
120.00
808.64
1,923.00
988.02
1,310.75
2,833.35
1,686.00
6.30
10,702.12
950.66
53.34
1,110.00
35.20

1,461.00

193,781.99

84.94
360.00
2,648.68
3,526.57
133.32
234.00
160.75
160.75
3,300.00
51,364.98
189.88
16,013.67
3,615.00
249.20
263.38
2,567.50
968.00
700.00
29,360.56
2,838.86
179.00
20,051.88
17,559.56
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Bob Barker Comp
Burns Utility B
Butler, Matthew
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Chey/Lar Econ J
Cheyenne Winnel
Chubb, William
Cintas

City of Cheyenn
Compliant Tech
Corporate Prote
Cowboy Supply H
CRAFT
Craftmaster Har
Culligan of Che
Custom Control
Davis, Dominic
DBC Irrigation
Dell Marketing
Deselms
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Oil Inc
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eden K9 Consult
Ellenbecker QOil
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Force Science,
FS.COM INC
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Grimm, Jesse
Guardian Allian
Home Depot Cred
Hurricane Elect
Indoff Incorpor
lprint Technolo
JGP, Inc

PP AP ARADDARARPAPADRARLANRAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AD AR R

7,128.05
315.00
30.00
41.17
3,949.14
1,320.00
1,019.67
4,492.09
43.61
304.23
16,666.66
2,065.94
407.00
192.99
3,548.74
12,002.50
265.00
1,412.00
107,029.79
344.21
154.50
1,750.00
1,688.78
286.44
53,805.55
428.09
3,100.00
26,640.02
159.20
825.00
14,706.15
140.00
465.25
7,685.23
217.11
5,980.68
1,399.00
24,598.00
707.07
692.40
84.21
1,170.00
101.15
800.00
70,770.25
26.00
1,111.28
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Johnson Control
Justin George
Ken Garff Cheye
Kenneth Max Wes
Kidney, Asa
Knight, Thomas
KONE

L.N. Curtis & S
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lar Cnty Senior
LCCJS Joint Pow
Lee, Debra

Legal & Liabili
Lenovo (United
LexisNexis RELX
LINX Multimedia
Little Ol Print
Lobmeyer, Gavin
Lynch Material
MedPro Waste Di
Meineke
Menards, Inc
Merit Electric
Midwest Connect
Midwest Special
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Network Communi
Ninneman, John
Norco, Inc

Novus Auto Glas
Oasis Car Wash
Office Depot -
One-Call of Wyo
Phoenix Supply,
Pierce, Andrew
Precision Graph
Private Eyes Wi
Public Safety C
Randall Reilly,
Range

Ray Allen MFG
Republic Servic
RF Towers, LLC
Riata Ranch
RIPP Restraints
Roberts Signs &

PR ARADDARARPAPARARLARANRAAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR APAD APPSR

2,982.80
1,811.80
267.60
1,802.00
407.00
150.00
139,189.02
5,347.71
25,000.00
15,831.25
41,250.00
172.99
175.00
5,215.00
536.00
25,193.92
346.50
486.50
15,763.00
71.62
151.16
529.18
264.15
7,427.50
2,300.20
14.99
2,060.09
8,239.35
1,481.32
10,408.01
440.00
121.24
85.40
4.20
155.00
407.00
72.75
790.00
6,350.00
2,659.90
7,307.22
4,207.30
1,883.71
125.00
498.79
990.16
525.00
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S & J Signs Inc
SAS Legal Group
Schlosser Signs
Scholl Industri
Scott, Brandon
Sherwin-William
Shred Monster,
Specialized Pat
Steamboat Law,
Stericycle Inc
Stull, Cynthia
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Sunbelt Rentals
The Lock Shop o
Top Flight Main
Town of Pine Bl
Trader's Publis
TransUnion Risk
Trevipay
TROPHY Creative
Uline

VariVerge, LLC
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC
WACO

Welding & Machi
Wex Bank

Wex Bank
Wiederspahn-Rad
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Z Haus Kennels
Zasio Enterpris
Wex Bank

21st Century Eq
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Appraisals Inc
AVI Engineering
Benchmark Engin
Black Hills Ene
Bluepeak

PR AP ARADARARPLPADRARLDANRAAARARA AL AR DA APPSR

1,130.00
550.00
171,706.80
371.05
407.00
165.24
460.00
1,360.00
5,650.98
118.72
91.96
743.50
45,069.62
10.00
199.00
9,256.00
520.67
326.20
304.30
1,075.00
246.52
338.63
29,532.06
2,812.99
150.00
400.00
341.44
335.22
387.74
1,500.00
971.50
26.55
4,081.00
14,650.75
2,918.00
290.00
17,915.00
1,203.00
499.07
335.60
92.89
9,817.55
1,850.00
434.00
11,455.80
374.71
173.00
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Brents Plumbing
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CDW Government,
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Region
City of Cheyenn
ClearGov, INC
Cramer, LLC
Crowley Fleck P
DBC Irrigation
Dooley Qil Inc
Ergon Asphalt &
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Five-R Co

Floyd's Truck C
Frenchman Valle
Genoa Healthcar
Goertz, Owen
Grainger Parts
Greater Cheyenn
Halladay Motors
Hathaway & Kunz
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
Inberg-Miller E
Indoff Incorpor
Ken Garff Cheye
Knife River-Che
Kois Brothers E
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Recrea
Law Enforcement
Legal Aid of Wy
Little Ol Print
Menards, Inc
Merissa Racine,
Minuteman Press
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa

PP AP ARADDARARPLPADRAANRAAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AR R

1,116.53
28.92
701.70
155.00
751.06
600.00
32,852.47
5,009.27
26,623.33
83.68
15,503.42
40.51
13,788.44
472.00
3,228.05
442.20
347.07
7,120.00
746.31
3,107.06
402.12
1,401.00
100.59
60.00
34.06
390.00
25,415.78
138.71
4,500.00
1,511.32
41,166.32
1,080.00
289.23
22.00
49,412.50
19,788.00
201,059.20
110.02
2,066.99
650.00
105.00
259.30
87.80
142.33
4,281.59
53.98
1,768.91
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Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Paladin Technol
Pierce, Andrew
Pine Bluffs Pos
Range

RDO Equipment C
Redmark CNG Ser
Republic Servic

S & J Signs Inc
SAS Legal Group
Scholl Industri
Specialty Couns
Steamboat Law,
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire

The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
Thomson Reuters
TK Elevator Cor
Top Flight Main
Trane US Inc
Tyler Technolog
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Welding & Machi
White Cap LP
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Assoc Cnty
Wyo Assoc of Fa
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Youth Alternati
21st Century Eq
Absolute Soluti
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AMR

Apple Inc

Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Bay, Cole

PR AP ARPLPARADDARARPLPADRAARANRAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AD APPSR

610.90
510.51
200.00
87,772.64
150.00
52.00
1,893.32
304.74
1,667.44
545.01
124.00
130.00
310.51
25,681.00
210.00
147.89
2,220.00
4,792.00
21.00
1,172.54
1,513.74
3,599.64
9,256.00
26,547.15
620.00
644.92
150.00
1,044.78
44.16
3,925.85
150.00
150.00
23.15
9,700.73
7,900.00
8,484.46
326.67
7,381.67
91.05
2,925.00
189.88
9,926.30
464.10
138.00
369.00
13,752.64
182.00
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Bear Creek Orig
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Blue to Gold, L
Bob Barker Comp
Boot Barn Inc
Breeze Thru Car
Bullock Law, LL
Calibre Press
Capitol Counsel
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Winnel
City of Cheyenn
Culligan of Che
Custom Home Pai
Dooley Oil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Eastern Lar Cnt
Elizondo, Erik
EME Corporation
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Evans, Jordan
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fiber Instrumen
Floyd's Truck C
FS.COM INC
Generator Sourc
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
IDI

Indoff Incorpor
Institutional E
lowa Farm Equip
J & H Towing &
JGP, Inc

PR AP ARADARARPLPADRALANRAAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AR R

507.78
550.00
175.30
39.00
928.80
120.00
90.00
368.00
299.00
1,320.00
13,400.00
86.55
43.61
147.88
65.16
125.73
70.95
278.04
3,386.98
143.75
20,000.00
12,983.84
200.00
200.00
867.84
445.00
820.00
507.50
1,171.80
4,275.76
85.96
1,351.84
13,991.07
39.72
499.00
1,315.50
318.86
397.64
1,872.00
66,000.00
201.20
140.00
6,291.70
21.90
8,100.00
980.00
1,341.78
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John E Reid & A
Johnson Control
Ken Garff Cheye
Keslar, Allison
Kois Brothers E
L.N. Curtis & S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Sherif
Lenovo (United
M & F Towing
MedTrust, LLC
Menards, Inc
Midwest Connect
Midwest Special
Mines & Associa
Moniz, Larry
Monnett, Justin
Moore, Ross
Muzquiz, Fernan
Napa Genuine Pa
Neon One

NMS

Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
OMNI Institute
OpenGov, Inc
Oracle America,
Power Systems W
PowerDMS, Inc
Presidio Networ
Quadient Financ
RDO Equipment C
Republic Servic
Rudy, Heather
Scholl Industri
Sheridan Buckle
Simpliverified,
Smith Psycholog
St of Wy DCI-SO
St of Wy Enterp
Steamboat Law,
Storch, Evan
Strode Forensic
Sumables
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Survival Armor,

PR AR ARADDARARPAPADRALANRAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AD APPSR

630.00
904.00
120.02
311.38
292.49
4,628.05
165.06
189.96
4,698.00
200.00
390,727.74
520.50
11,707.69
2,019.40
4,498.67
199.32
220.00
219.00
624.87
1,036.93
293.55
3,025.00
324.32
61.13
5,750.00
72,977.56
747.97
3,576.16
8,196.30
1,920.71
4,649.00
372.21
1,605.91
220.00
1,293.05
460.00
398.15
400.00
312.50
546.42
365.00
123.00
4,440.00
2,148.82
1,424.00
47,027.16
310.05
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TC Solutions, L
The Lock Shop o
Top Flight Main
Town of Thermop
Uline

UW Family Medic
VariVerge, LLC
Verizon Wireles
Walker, Samuel
Winkler Brother
Wreckers Towing
WSP USA Environ
Wyo Beverage
Wyo Dept of Agr
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Z Haus Kennels
Zasio Enterpris
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AT & T Mobility
Automotive Repa
AVI Engineering
Batteries Plus
Benzel Pest Con
Bluffs Car Care
Bullock Law, LL
Capitol Counsel
Carpet One Comm
Cheyenne Dog Fo
Cheyenne Kubota
Clean Designs,
Cowboy Supply H
DBC Irrigation
Dooley Oil Inc
Entenmann-Rovin
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Hays Medical Ce
HD Supply Facil
HDR Engineering
Home Depot (Eve
Humphrey Legal,

PR AP ARADDARARPAPADRARANRAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR DA AP RDPARNAPAR

7,728.00
20.00
2,835.75
1,567.73
466.23
894.50
5,475.92
273.87
219.00
600.00
638.00
2,569.05
380.00
100.00
1,720.00
1,534.55
288.70
180.00
10,370.00
132.70
6,588.72
17,370.91
1,158.19
4,208.00
242.95
308.00
36,310.50
1,596.00
660.00
298.43
486.99
66.15
648.94
1,485.27
49.65
2,570.07
282.50
3,935.51
904.10
4,180.80
3,252.50
515.72
725.00
2,283.75
8,952.50
135.21
4,796.50
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Intl Acad Emerg
JGP, Inc

Ken Garff Cheye
L.N. Curtis & S
Law Enforcement
Lowe's

McColl, Rodney
Mershon, Ryan
MHC Kenworth -
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Network Communi
Novus Auto Glas
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Paladin Technol
PBR Printing
Phoenix Supply,
Pierce, Adam
Poelma, John
Pro-gard Produc
R & R Rest Stop
RDO Equipment C
Roberts Signs &
Robinett, Kayla

S & J Signs Inc
Sam's Club
Scholl Industri
Sherwin-William
Signature Custo
Smith, Bradley
Southern Folger
Steamboat Law,
Stericycle Inc
Storch, Evan
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Survival Armor,
The Lock Shop o
Trevipay
TROPHY Creative
Tyler Technolog
Versa Products
WAC/Bearcom
Walker, Stanley
Walton, Tracy

PR ARADDARARPLPADRALDARARAAAARARAARADARARADARAD AR AR R

333.00
88.27
66.90
339.50
5,297.28
48.78
115.00
406.00
51.26
116.40
890.22
9,876.28
210.00
229.99
165.20
133,844.65
130.00
2,046.00
140.81
1,491.70
5,387.23
140.00
134.51
4,727.25
102.00
13,938.00
220.48
1,876.40
70.02
4,438.07
150.00
767.99
11,676.81
664.50
110.00
1,110.00
887.00
23,063.70
1,326.00
164.85
1,002.00
2,807.10
711.00
20,913.86
50,880.08
2,928.01

656.98
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Wheeler Lumber,
Wickham Tractor
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Peace Offic
Wyo State Fire
Wyo Tribune Eag

18,257.50
44.61
1,435.00
7,703.98
9,630.92
40.00

500.00
299.58
3,710,863.57
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